
2023 KACDEP Membership Roster

NAME Email 

1 Chuck Laughlin claughlin@ksu.edu

2 David Key dkey@ksu.edu  

3 Deborah Kohl dkohl@ksu.edu

4 Denise Dias ddias@ksu.edu

5 Elaine Johannes ejohanne@ksu.edu 

6 Erica Blair elblair@ksu.edu

7 Frances Graves francesgraves@ksu.edu

8 Gary Fike garyfike@ksu.edu

9 Jaime Menon jmenon@ksu.edu  

10 Jan Steen jmsteen@ksu.edu  

11 Jennifer Brantley brantley@ksu.edu 

12 Julie Smith juliesmith@ksu.edu

13 Kylee Harrison kharrison@ksu.edu 

14 Marlin Bates batesm@ksu.edu 

15 Nancy Daniels nkdaniels@ksu.edu 

16 Rebecca McFarland rmcfarla@ksu.edu 

17 Rebecca McMahon rmcmahon@ksu.edu 

18 Rial Carver rtcarver@ksu.edu

19 Ron Wilson* rwilson@ksu.edu Affiliate

20 Tara Markley tmarkley@ksu.edu 

21 Trudy Rice trice@ksu.edu Lifetime
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